Exhibitor Name

Acadia Partners LLC

ADT Security Systems, Inc.

American Bullmastiff Rescue Assoc. Services
American Lab Rescue

Answer Pet Food

Arks n Barks/Pet Gifts USA

Arubacat Cat Furniture

Bandits Place Animal Rescue

Beaver Brook Animal Hospital

Best Friends Pet Care/Pet Resort & Salon
Big Fluffy Dog Rescue

Bling It On!

Blue Buffalo Co.

BONES(Beagles of New England States )
Bwana Jim's Wild Life & Reptile Show
By Nature Pet Foods/World's Best Cat Litter
Canine Companies

Casanova Remodeling, LLC
Catzablanca Cat Clinic & Hospital
Circle K Farm

CT CAT CONNECTION

Deguzis Photography

Diva Dog Designs

Dog Guard of Central CT

Dress The Dog

East Hartford K9 Unit

EasyCare Energy Solutions

Exotic Bird Show

Face Painting Mama

Fence One

Galileo's Organic Catnip Toys
Greyhound Glass

Help Willy's Friends

International Canine Kennel Club
John Casablancas - CT

Kensington Bird and Animal Hospital
Kitty Angels of Connecticut
Labs4Rescue

Lilinvictoria.com

Linear Momentum LLC

Booth Number
2010
2110
2231
1902
2120
2011
2031
2221
1906
1910
2038
1907
2003
2024
2102
2018
2045
2044
2027
Circle K
1810
2133
2135
1911
2125
2227
2105
2138
2142
2034
2026
2112
2008
RARE
2107
2039
2037
2213
2041
2219

Product

Antlers

Custom Home Residential System

Bullmastiff Rescue and Placement

Lab and Lab Mix Rescue/Placement

Pet Foods

Pet Memorablilia

Cat Toys & Furniture

Anmial Rescue and Shelter

Animal Hospital - Health & Wellness

Pet Care/Pet Resort & Salon

Rescue and Placement

Women's Bling Accessories (Jewelry)

Healthy and Holistic dog and Cat Food( Sample & Coupons))
Beagle Rescue and Placement

Reptile Show

Certified Organic Pet Food, All Natural Cat Litter
Underground Pet Containment Fencing (Invisible Fencing)
Home Improvement, Remodeling, Siding , Roofing, Painting
The Vets That Specialize in Cats

Pony Rides & Petting Zoo

Cat & Kitten Adoption

Family Portraits, Children's & Pet Photography

Handmade Custom Dog Collar Sets, Tanks/Tees, Sweaters & Hooties
Pet Containment Systems

Dog Apparel, Accessories

Police Unit K9 Demonstrations

Insulation & windows

Bird Show

Face Painting

Pet Containment Systems

Catnip Toys

Stained Glass & Fused Glass Art

Non Profit - Food, Blankets, Sheets - Assiste 45 Animal Shelters.
Rare Dog Breeds Show

Model Agency, Performances, Fashion Shows, Ticket Takers
Bird & Animal Hospital

Cat Adoption

Labrador Rescue & Placement

Umbrella's, Touch Lamps.Custom Printed Attire Etc
PETBEAM Outdoor Lighting on Four LEGS



Mary's Kitty Korner

MMJ Promotions

Nature's Intentions

Next Step Living CT

Nubiana - A Very Special Kitty

Nutmeg Spay/Neuter Clinic
NutriSource Premium Pet Foods

Olde Tyme Toys

Origami Owl

Pet PlayGroundz

PETCO

Porcelains by Nicole

Power Home Remodeling Group
Pupperdoos & Kitties Too
RISA/PAWSAHOLIC

Riverbend Pet Crematory

Scentsy Wickless Candles - Terri Gorder
Scottish Greens

Select Marketing

Shiloh Shepherds

Shop At Home Food Service

South Windsor Kennel Club

Tait's Every Animal Matters

The Connecticut Humane Society

The Connecticut Police Work Dog Assoc.
The CT Parrot Society

The F.C. Sturtevant Company

The Friendly Traveler

The Hartford Courant

The Magic Guy-Gary Bessette

The Pet E.R.Connecticut Veterinary Center
Toto the Tornado Kitten

VCA Animal Hospitals

VCA Shoreline Veterinary Referral & Emergency Ctr
Vets Choice

Walley Leads

Whiskers & Whimsy Pet Shop
www.placesforkidsct.com

Young Living Essential Qils

Zodiapet

2131
1814
2139
1809
1812
2211
1914
2012
2042
2113
1802
1903
2119
2144
2243
2004
2030
2023
2132
1912
1817
AKC

2040
1913
2225
2141
2235
2015
2124
2111
2114
2032
1803
1807
2118
1905
1815
2126
1806
2005

Cat Rescue/Foster Homes

Resort Vacation

Water Air Purifier/Water Aroma Therapy

Energy Audits

Children's Pet Books

Spay Neuter Clinic

Premium Pet Foods

Children's Toys/Sugar Straws

personalized Lockets and Charms /Accessories

Pet Containment - Hidden, Safe Enclosure Style
SPONSOR/Pet Supplies

Porcelain Pet Jewelry & Ornaments

Home Remodeling

CT #1 Pet Grooming Salon

Dog-Note Cards, Magnets, Jewelry, Italian Charms, Handbags & Luggage
Pet Creamatory, Pet Urns, Containers

Wickless Scented Candles

Synthetic Greens, Golf & Pet

Dog/Pet Blankets, flannel with paw prints /Migi Nail Art-Nail Polish in a Pen
Rescue Dogs

Food Service

AKC Parade of Purebred Dogs

TEAM Mobile Feline Unit

CT Humane Society

Police work dog assoc.

Bird Club

Columbia Skin Care Products

Pet Carriers

Newspaper

Magic Show, Birthday Parties, Animal Ballons

Veterinary Hospital and Emergency ER Center

Children's Book (all proceeds to local area Rescues)
Veterinary, DayCare and Boarding Facility

Animal Emergency Care

Pet Food

"TAKE CONTROL OF YOUR PET" durable hand crafted lead
Dog Treats. Cat Portraits

CT Local Kids Activities Website

Essential Qils for People and Animals ( Health & Wellness)
Animal Communication/Massage Therapy



