Exhibitor Name	Booth Number	Product
Acadia Partners LLC	2010	Antlers
ADT Security Systems, Inc.	2110	Custom Home Residential System
American Bullmastiff Rescue Assoc. Services	2231	Bullmastiff Rescue and Placement
American Lab Rescue	1902	Lab and Lab Mix Rescue/Placement
Answer Pet Food	2120	Pet Foods
Arks n Barks/Pet Gifts USA	2011	Pet Memorablilia
Arubacat Cat Furniture	2031	Cat Toys & Furniture
Bandits Place Animal Rescue	2221	Anmial Rescue and Shelter
Beaver Brook Animal Hospital	1906	Animal Hospital - Health & Wellness
Best Friends Pet Care/Pet Resort & Salon	1910	Pet Care/Pet Resort & Salon
Big Fluffy Dog Rescue	2038	Rescue and Placement
Bling It On!	1907	Women's Bling Accessories (Jewelry)
Blue Buffalo Co.	2003	Healthy and Holistic dog and Cat Food(Sample & Coupons)
BONES(Beagles of New England States)	2024	Beagle Rescue and Placement
Bwana Jim's Wild Life & Reptile Show	2102	Reptile Show
By Nature Pet Foods/World's Best Cat Litter	2018	Certified Organic Pet Food, All Natural Cat Litter
Canine Companies	2045	Underground Pet Containment Fencing (Invisible Fencing)
Casanova Remodeling, LLC	2044	Home Improvement, Remodeling, Siding , Roofing, Painting
Catzablanca Cat Clinic & Hospital	2027	The Vets That Specialize in Cats
Circle K Farm	Circle K	Pony Rides & Petting Zoo
CT CAT CONNECTION	1810	Cat & Kitten Adoption
Deguzis Photography	2133	Family Portraits, Children's & Pet Photography
Diva Dog Designs	2135	Handmade Custom Dog Collar Sets, Tanks/Tees, Sweaters & Hooties
Dog Guard of Central CT	1911	Pet Containment Systems
Dress The Dog	2125	Dog Apparel, Accessories
East Hartford K9 Unit	2227	Police Unit K9 Demonstrations
EasyCare Energy Solutions	2105	Insulation & windows
Exotic Bird Show	2138	Bird Show
Face Painting Mama	2142	Face Painting
Fence One	2034	Pet Containment Systems
Galileo's Organic Catnip Toys	2026	Catnip Toys
Greyhound Glass	2112	Stained Glass & Fused Glass Art
Help Willy's Friends	2008	Non Profit - Food, Blankets, Sheets - Assiste 45 Animal Shelters.
International Canine Kennel Club	RARE	Rare Dog Breeds Show
John Casablancas - CT	2107	Model Agency, Performances, Fashion Shows, Ticket Takers
Kensington Bird and Animal Hospital	2039	Bird & Animal Hospital
Kitty Angels of Connecticut	2037	Cat Adoption
Labs4Rescue	2213	Labrador Rescue & Placement
Lilinvictoria.com	2041	Umbrella's, Touch Lamps.Custom Printed Attire Etc
Linear Momentum LLC	2219	PETBEAM Outdoor Lighting on Four LEGS

Mary's Kitty Korner	2131	Cat Rescue/Foster Homes
MMJ Promotions	1814	Resort Vacation
Nature's Intentions	2139	Water Air Purifier/Water Aroma Therapy
Next Step Living CT	1809	Energy Audits
Nubiana - A Very Special Kitty	1812	Children's Pet Books
Nutmeg Spay/Neuter Clinic	2211	Spay Neuter Clinic
NutriSource Premium Pet Foods	1914	Premium Pet Foods
Olde Tyme Toys	2012	Children's Toys/Sugar Straws
Origami Owl	2042	personalized Lockets and Charms /Accessories
Pet PlayGroundz	2113	Pet Containment - Hidden, Safe Enclosure Style
PETCO	1802	SPONSOR/Pet Supplies
Porcelains by Nicole	1903	Porcelain Pet Jewelry & Ornaments
Power Home Remodeling Group	2119	Home Remodeling
Pupperdoos & Kitties Too	2144	CT #1 Pet Grooming Salon
RISA/PAWSAHOLIC	2243	Dog-Note Cards, Magnets, Jewelry, Italian Charms, Handbags & Luggage
Riverbend Pet Crematory	2004	Pet Creamatory, Pet Urns, Containers
Scentsy Wickless Candles - Terri Gorder	2030	Wickless Scented Candles
Scottish Greens	2023	Synthetic Greens, Golf & Pet
Select Marketing	2132	Dog/Pet Blankets, flannel with paw prints /Migi Nail Art-Nail Polish in a Pen
Shiloh Shepherds	1912	Rescue Dogs
Shop At Home Food Service	1817	Food Service
South Windsor Kennel Club	AKC	AKC Parade of Purebred Dogs
Tait's Every Animal Matters	2040	TEAM Mobile Feline Unit
The Connecticut Humane Society	1913	CT Humane Society
The Connecticut Police Work Dog Assoc.	2225	Police work dog assoc.
The CT Parrot Society	2141	Bird Club
The F.C. Sturtevant Company	2235	Columbia Skin Care Products
The Friendly Traveler	2015	Pet Carriers
The Hartford Courant	2124	Newspaper
The Magic Guy-Gary Bessette	2111	Magic Show, Birthday Parties, Animal Ballons
The Pet E.R.Connecticut Veterinary Center	2114	Veterinary Hospital and Emergency ER Center
Toto the Tornado Kitten	2032	Children's Book (all proceeds to local area Rescues)
VCA Animal Hospitals	1803	Veterinary, DayCare and Boarding Facility
VCA Shoreline Veterinary Referral & Emergency Ctr	1807	Animal Emergency Care
Vets Choice	2118	Pet Food
Walley Leads	1905	"TAKE CONTROL OF YOUR PET" durable hand crafted lead
Whiskers & Whimsy Pet Shop	1815	Dog Treats. Cat Portraits
www.placesforkidsct.com	2126	CT Local Kids Activities Website
Young Living Essential Oils	1806	Essential Oils for People and Animals (Health & Wellness)
Zodiapet	2005	Animal Communication/Massage Therapy